
NABARD ARD Study Plan By Sudhanshu Sir

Date & Day
Sudhanshu Sir
11 AM - 12 PM

Farm and Agri Engineering

Fisheries

Forestry

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Sources of power on the farm-human, animal, mechanical, electrical
Thursday, February 12, 2026 Wind, solar and biomass, bio fuels, water harvesting structures

Friday, February 13, 2026 farm ponds, watershed management, Agro Processing
Monday, February 16, 2026 Controlled and modified storage, perishable food storage
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 godowns, bins and grain silos

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Irrigation Pumps

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Current trends and schemes of Fisheries
Friday, February 20, 2026 Fisheries resources, management and exploitation freshwater, brackish water and marine

Monday, February 23, 2026 Aquaculture- Inland and marine; biotechnology
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Post-harvest technology. Importance of fisheries in India

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Common terms pertaining to fish production

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Basic concepts of Forest and Forestry. Principles of silviculture
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Forest mensuration, forest management and forest economics. Concepts of social forestry
Thursday, March 12, 2026 Agroforestry, joint forest management. Forest policy and legislation in India

Friday, March 13, 2026 India State of Forest Report 2023 | Recent developments under Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change


